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20th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - UC

Page: 1

Event-No. 35

100m Breaststroke Women

Heat 1 (11:51)
1  Gesche Regge
2 Mia Frisch
3 Nicoline Lee T. Sgrensen
4  Astrid O. Thomassen
5 Lisa Hamann
6 Jolina Tannenberg
Heat 2 (11:54)
1 Maja Madsen
2 Karolin Philipp
3 Kristin Bergmann
4 Nelly Kérner
5  Nelly Hirsch
6
Heat 3 (11:56)
1 Nike Thomas
2 Celina Voigt
3  Emma Matthias
4 Ulrikke Skjgth-Rasmussen
5  Mia Motczinski
6  Charline Bbhme

Heat 4

Merle Knevel
Kimberly Steffens
Sofie Boguslavska
Mila Sofie Brade
Helene Sachs

(11:59)

Jenny Kunz

at 5 (12:01)
Marie Elisabeth Thorsted
Marie Thorup

Cecilie Baltzer Pedersen

at 6 (12:04)
Emma Voss Vaerndal
Laura Worm Glaesner
Leerke D Huusfeldt
Linda Horlitz
Maya @hlenschlaeger Jensen

at 7 (12:07)
Frederike Matzing
Rike Schober
Fine Domeyer
Charlotte Luisa Kopp
Birte Jurgensen
Thea Ekstrand

at 8 (12:10)
Antonia Hilgers
Karoline R. Frederiksen
Katharina Lange
Estefania Diane Dittmar
Alexandra Bruch
Julia Fudickar

at 9 (12:12)
Maria-Laura Barnack
Ida Kopp

Layla Fischler

Emilie @hlenschlaeger
Ronja Gustafsson

Malin Friedrich

Heat 10 (12:14)
Katharina Hirschberger
Vivien Sophie Hanke
Monika Dragieva
Henriette Roos

Julia Erkselius

Cille Winskov Rasmussen
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SG TSB/08 Flensburg

ATSV Freiberg (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Harzer SV Wernigerode 2002
Harzer SV Wernigerode 2002

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
ATSV Freiberg (TW)

SVV Plauen (TW)

SV Handwerk Leipzig

SSG Nord Calenberg
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Potsdamer SV

Helsinggr Svgmmeklub

SV Olympia Rostock (Team M-V)
SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SSG Nord Calenberg

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
SVV Plauen (TW)

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Harzer SV Wernigerode 2002
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Harzer SV Wernigerode 2002
SVE Hamburg

TSV RW Niebdll

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

TSV RW Niebiill

Osby Simsallskap

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Potsdamer SV

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
SV Neptun Kiel

Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
SV Olympia Rostock (Team M-V)
SV Neptun Kiel

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Varberg Sim

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Blau-Weiss Bucholz (HH)
Gladsaxe Idraets Forening
Gladsaxe Idraets Forening
Simklubben Triton
Roskilde Svgmning

02:30.00
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02:10.00
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01:58.58
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02:51.08
02:55.32

02:28.39
02:17.56
02:09.06
02:15.00
02:22.76

02:00.00
01:53.01
01:50.16
01:53.00
01:53.70
02:03.07

01:45.00
01:44.37
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01:44.00
01:45.00
01:49.77

01:40.36
01:39.50
01:38.62
01:39.19
01:40.29
01:40.38

01:37.00
01:35.97
01:35.84
01:35.84
01:36.87
01:37.82
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Event-No. 35
100m Breaststroke Women

Heat 11 (12:16)
1  Saskia Gleichforsch 2006 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (HH) 01:34.00
2 Pauline Fleck 2006 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:29.02
3 Paulina Schulz 2006 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:24.26
4  Helena Rabea Cron 2006 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:28.21
5  Melina Renneberg 2006 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:31.22
6  Filippa Sjogren 2006 SWE Varberg Sim 01:34.53
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